

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8493/2014

M/S. KITEX GARMENTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTOMS

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after 6 weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)